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Oregon Health Authority 
Name Title E-Mail 
Patrick Allen OHA Director patrick.allen@dhsoha.state.or.us 
David Baden OHA Chief Financial Officer david.baden@dhsoha.state.or.us 
Jeffrey Scroggin Health Policy Analyst jeffrey.scroggin@dhsoha.state.or.us 
Chelsea Guest Actuarial Manager Chelsea.guest@dhsoha.state.or.us 
William Clark-Shim OHA Chief Actuary william.clark-shim@dhsoha.state.or.us 
Gaby Zhu Operations & Policy Analyst, Actuarial Services gaby.zhu@dhsoha.state.or.us 
Maggie Patino Operations & Policy Analyst, Actuarial Services Maggie.patino@dhsoha.state.or.us 

Department of Consumer and Business Services 
Name Title E-Mail 
Ryan Keeling Senior Financial Analyst ryan.w.keeling@oregon.gov 

Department of Justice 
Name Title E-Mail 
Ted Falk Senior Assistant Attorney General theodore.falk@doj.state.or.us 

AllCare 
Name Title E-Mail 
Twila Farris Chief Financial Officer Twila.farris@allcarehealth.com 
Holly Pfeiffer  holly@hcasolutions.com 

Advanced Health 
Name Title E-Mail 
Chris Hogan Director of Financial Planning & Analysis Chris.hogan@advancedhealth.com 
Ben Messner Chief Executive Officer ben.messner@advancedhealth.com 

Columbia Pacific 
Name Title E-Mail 
Tony Jackson Controller jacksont@careoregon.org 
Hiroshi Yoshimori Financial Reporting Analyst Manager yoshimorih@careoregon.org 

Health Share of Oregon 
Name Title E-Mail 
Aaron Gillingham Finance Director aaron@healthshareoregon.org 
   

Trillium Community Health Plan 
Name Title E-Mail 
Angela VanKrause  Angela.e.vankrause@healthnet.com 
Alison Geiger  Alison.geiger@trilliumchp.com 

Pacific Source 
Name Title E-Mail 
Kari Patterson Vice President of Finance  Kari.patterson@pacificsource.com 
Justin Samudio Financial Planning & Analysis Manager Justin.samudio@pacificsource.com 

Eastern Oregon CCO 
Name Title E-Mail 
Hilary Barreiros Accounting Manager Hilary.barreiros@modahealth.com 
Roy Larsen Senior Accountant Roy.larsen@modahealth.com 

Jackson Care Connects 
Name Title E-Mail 
Tony Jackson Controller jacksont@careoregon.org 
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Hiroshi Yoshimori Financial Reporting Analyst Manager yoshimorih@careoregon.org 
Cascade Health Alliance 

Name Title E-Mail 
Dawna Oksen Chief Financial Officer dawnao@cascadecomp.com 
Amanda Hascall Senior Accountant amandah@cascadecomp.com 

Umpqua Health Alliance 
Name Title E-Mail 
Elaine Schweitzer Chief Financial Officer eschweitzer@umpquahealth.com 
Keith Lowther Controller klowther@umpquahealth.com 

Yamhill Community Care 
Name Title E-Mail 
Lane Roemmick Financial Analysis & Reporting Supervisor lroemmick@yamhillcco.org 
Larry Soderberg Chief Financial Officer lsoderberg@yamhillcco.org 

Intercommunity Health Network 
Name Title E-Mail 
Trent Began Director-Financial Operations SHPO tbegan@samhealth.org 
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